TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA RELATIVI AL MESE DI SETTEMBRE 2011

STRUTTURE

TOTALE

PERSONALE

GIORNI

LAVORATIVI

TOTALE
GIORNI
ASSENZA

DI

TOTALE
GIORNI
PRESENZA

DI

% ASSENZE

% PRESENZE

DIREZIONE

4

84

7

77

8,33

91,67

POSIZIONE
ORGANIZZATIVA
DI GESTIONE

9

189

69

120

36,51

63,49

POSIZIONE
ORGANIZZATIVA
TECNICO
INFORMATICA

13

273

52

221

19,05

80,95

POSIZIONE
ORGANIZZATIVA
CONTABILITA’

63

15

48

23,81

76,19

POSIZIONE
ORGANIZZATIVA
MENSE

18

378

31

347

8,20

91,80

47

987

174

813

100 ~

80

70 -

50 +

30

20 A

DIREZIONE

P.O. DI
GESTIONE

P.O. TECNICO
INFORMATICA

P.O.
CONTABILITA'

P.O. MENSE

B % ASSENZE
B % PRESENZE




