STRUTTURE	TOTALE	GIORNI	TOTALE	TOTALE	% ASSENZE	% PRESENZE
	PERSONALE	LAVORATIVI	GIORNI DI	GIORNI DI		
			ASSENZA	PRESENZA		
DIREZIONE	4	84	7	77	8,33	91,67
POSIZIONE	9	189	69	120	36,51	63,49
ORGANIZZATIVA						
DI GESTIONE						
POSIZIONE	13	273	52	221	19,05	80,95
ORGANIZZATIVA						
TECNICO						
INFORMATICA						
POSIZIONE	3	63	15	48	23,81	76,19
ORGANIZZATIVA						
CONTABILITA'						
POSIZIONE	18	378	31	347	8,20	91,80
ORGANIZZATIVA						
MENSE						
	47	987	174	813		

